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Robert Barfield 
Attorney at Law 
Robert J. Barfield Law Office 
609 Bradford Avenue 
Kemah, TX 77565 
713.941.1329 (o) 
robert@barfieldlawfirm.com 
 
Andrew Bradshaw 
Judge 
City of Fort Worth 
2014 Main Street, Ste. 210 
Fort Worth, TX 76102-3225 
817.392.6715 (o) 
817.392-8670 (f) 
andrew.bradshaw@fortworthgov.org 
 
Bree Buchanan 
Attorney 
Texas Lawyers Assistance Program 
1414 Colorado 
Austin, TX 78701-1627 
512.427-1453 (o) 
512.427.4127 (f) 
bree.buchanan@texasbar.com 
 
Jameson Crain 
Multimedia Specialist   
TMCEC 
2210 Hancock Dr. 
Austin, TX 78756  
512.320.8274 (o) 
512.435.6118 (f) 
crain@tmcec.com  
 
David Garza 
City of Bee Cave 
4000 Galleria Parkway 
Austin, TX 78738 
512.968.2611 (o) 
512.306.0379 (f) 
dgarzalaw@gmail.com 
  
Mark Goodner  
Program Attorney & 
Deputy Counsel 
TMCEC    
2210 Hancock Dr.  
Austin, TX 78756  
512.320.8274 (o)    
512.435.6118 (f) 
goodner@tmcec.com 
 

Erik Grasse 
Sergeant 
Georgetown Police Department  
Professional Standards  Division 
Training Unit 
510 W. 9th St. 
Georgetown, TX 78626 
 (512) 930-3510 (o) 
erik.grasse@georgetown.org 
 
Ryan Henry 
Attorney 
Offices of Ryan Henry, PLLC 
1380 Pantheon Way, Suite 215 

               San Antonio, TX 78232 
210.257.6357 (o) 
210.569.6494 (f) 
ryanhenry@rshlawfirm.com  
 
Kameron Johnson 
Juvenile Public Defender 
Travis County  
2201 Post Road, Suite 201 
P.O. Box 1748 
Austin, TX  78767 
512.854.4128 (o) 
kameron.johnson@co.travis.tx.us 
 
Renee Koog 
Sergeant 
Georgetown Police Department  
Professional Standards  Division 
Training Unit 
510 W. 9th St. 
Georgetown, TX 78626 
512.930.8420 (o) 
renee.koog@georgetown.org 
 
Glenn Lewis 
Judge 
City of Forest Hill 
3219 East California Pkwy.  
Forest Hill, TX 76119 
(817) 568-3046 (o) 
(817) 984-8254 (f) 
bspence@foresthilltx.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hope Lochridge 
Executive Director 
TMCEC 
2210 Hancock Dr. 
Austin, TX 78756 
512.320.8274 (o) 
512.435.6118 (f) 
hope@tmcec.com 
 
Kevin Madison 
Presiding Judge 
City of Lakeway 
104 Cross Creek 
Austin, TX 78734-4465 
512.708.1650 (o) 
512.708.1654 (f) 
judgekevinmadison@gmail.com 
 
Lindsey Mena 
Juvenile Case Coordinator 
City of San Marcos 
630 E Hopkins St 
San Marcos, TX 78666 
512.393.8190 (o) 
512.353.1743 (f) 
lmena@sanmarcostx.gov 
 
Glenn Phillips 
Judge 
City of Kilgore 
909 N. Kilgore St.  
Kilgore, TX 75662 
(903) 986-9308 (o) 
(903) 984-6019 (f) 
gphillips@cablelynx.com 
 
Kim Piechowiak 
Domestic Violence 
Resource Attorney 
Office of Court Administration 
P.O. Box 12066 
Austin, TX 78711-2066 
512.936.6390 (o) 
512.463.1648 (f) 
kim.piechowiak@txcourts.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Rebecca Schlosser 
Judge 
City of Alpine 
309 W. Sul Ross Ave. 
Alpine, TX 79830 
432.837.8173 (o) 
432.386.3830 (f) 
rschlosser@sulross.edu 
 
Sherry Statman 
Judge 
City of Austin 
P.O. Box 2135 
Austin, TX 78768-2135 
512.974.4842 (o) 
512.974.4837 (f) 
Sherry_statman@yahoo.com 
 
Katie Tefft 
Program Director  
TMCEC  
2210 Hancock Dr.  
Austin, TX 78756  
512.320.8274 (o)    
512.435.6118 (f)  
tefft@tmcec.com 
 
Ryan Kellus Turner 
General Counsel &  
Director of Education 
TMCEC 
2210 Hancock Dr.  
Austin, TX 78756 
512.320.8274 (o) 
512.435.6118 (f) 
rturner@tmcec.com 


